Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.59
1:26.68
1:28.11
1:30.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.68
1:25.59
1:28.11

1:30.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
372
354
327

WA Pts

372
386
354
327

Round

F
H

Round

m m m I

Date

15/07/12
09/03/13
21/01/112
02/10/11

Date

09/03/13
15/07/12
21/01/12

02/10/11

Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet
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Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Venue
Hayes
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
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