Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.59	386	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.68	372	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:28.11	354	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:30.46	327	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.68	372	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:25.59	386	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
1:28.11	354	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:30.46	327	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS